
Tuesday, April 26Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 am. Breakfast Programme (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30. Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30° Shopping Reporter :

412. 0 Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Light Musio and Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 Women’s Hour (Jane), WeeklyFashion News, Above Suspicion, Meetthe Sponsor s

8.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45. Organ-ising: Ethel Smith4.0 Columbia Concert Artists: Charles
Kulman4.15 New Concert Orchestra
4.30 Melody and Song
4.45 A Quartet of Memories
5. 0 Musical Favourites in Rhythm5.45-- Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Apples
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade7.0 Twenty-One and Out

7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:Fraudulent Heiress ;

7.45 Tusitala. Teller of Tales: The Day.the Picture Died, by Elizabeth Steven-son
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin
3. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Tunes of the Times
ser Turning

Back the Pages (Rod Tal.ot
10.30 Private Secretary
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 -Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Eric Coates and his Orchestra
9.45 Popular Baritones of To-day
10..0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Bandbox
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories’
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), ‘Radio
Biography, Weekly Fashion News, FromFilm and Theatre, Above Suspicion
3.30 Matinee: Morton Gould’s Orchestra

3.45 Victor Male Chorus
4.0 Ethel Smith
4.15 Staniey Black and his Orchestra
4.30 Organ Melodies
4.45 Deanna Durbin
5. 0 Music in the Modern Manner
45 The Adventure Library: The Lastof the Mohicans (last broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Four Characteristic Waltzes
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub: Dipnoi,
Bulldogs, and Ants
6.30 Pearl of Pezores
6.45 Rhythm on the Keys7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress.
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 With Peter Yorke and his Orches-
tra
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12.0 Close down

3Z7,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. O a.m. Start a New Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session @Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs by Jean Sablon and Lucienne
Boyer
9.45 Ambrose and his Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Silks and Saddles
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.30 Shopping Reporter
412. 0 Lunch Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Music for Madame 5

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Radio Biography, Weekly Fashion News,
Above Suspicion
3.30 Cole Porter songs by Rise Stevens
3.45 Marie Ormston at the piano
0 Arthur Askey and Richard Murdoch
5
rplyoeties elodies0 Light and Bright
i) Children’s Session45 Adventure Library: The Last of theMohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

16. 0 Songs by Men6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Moths and
Planets
6.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound
6.45 Music in the Modern Manner
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Fraudulent Heiress
7.45 Three Generations (last broadcast)‘8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Mian in the tron Mask
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. O Penelope
3.15 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Songs from Bonnie Scotland
10.15 Music in the Russ Morgan Manner
410.30 Week-day Requests
12. 0 Close down

ALB isetm wl
a.m. London News
Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get Up
Tempo with
Morning Star
Melody Mixture
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
haggis
tes of other Days

0 y Husband’s Love15 Halifax, Gentleman
30 Friday’s Child
.45 The Crossroads of Life =

O Music of England, Ireland, Scotland
nd Wales
-30 Shopping Reporter Session
. O Lunch and Listen
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1. Op.m.. The Stars. Entertain: Rudy
Wiedoft, (saxophone), The Jesters,Marek Weber and his Orchestra
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music that Refreshes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Radio Biography, Weekly Fashion News,
pA 54 Film and Theatre, Above Sus-:

3.30 Request Classic4.0 Hawaii Calls
4.15 From Dick Powell’s Films
4.30 Danceland’s Favourite Melodies5. 0 Family Album5.30 Melodies of Maoriland
5.45 Adventure Library: The Last ofthe Mohicans

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Horlick Plays Herbert6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: More
Correspondence
6.30 Search for a Playwright: Say itwith Flowers
6.45 Sefton Daly Brings his Own Com-positions to the Piano
. 0 Twenty-one and Out (first broad~
cast)7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress7.45 Real Life Stories
8. The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
Beau Geste (first broadcast)
PenelopeFavourite Arias from OperaMusic with a Manhattan MoodIt’s Time for a Song, BingRhumba Rhythms and Tango Tunes
Don John
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.)N 940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.16 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Request session9.30 Morning Star: Millicent Phillips
9.45 Light Orchestral Ensembles10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dick Robertson’s Orchestra
beak t
Junior Naturalists’ Club: Growing
p
6.30 From the Film Rhythm on ther
: Silks and Saddles
7. 0 Cugat and Colonna
7.16 Afloat with Henry Morgan7.30 Mystery of the Hansom Cab
7.46 Adventures of Perry Mason: TheCase of the Hidden Hazard8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade %
8.30 Fancy Free y8.45 Lou Preager’s Orchestra9. 0 Penelope
9.15 Lena Horne Sings
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Changing Moods
9.45 Dange Music10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Selwyn Toogood will relate the final
thrilling episode in the story of "The
Last of the

ye ggae
from 2ZB at

quarter-to-six is evening.
ba of ba

One of the most unusual features
on the air from 3ZB, "Voyage From
Bombay," the story of a very strange
group of passengers on an eastern
liner, is heard at 8.45 p.m. every
Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday.

x on? &
The New Zealand pianist Sefton
Daly will be heard over 4ZB at 6.45
this evening in four of his own com-
positions. 25 3) &
2ZA’s Morning Star to-day will be
the English soprano Millicent Phillips,
winner of the 1937 English Deanna
Durbin Contest. "Morning Star" is
presented from 2ZA at 9.30 a.m.
every Tuesday.

Timnazdhc)Ulwr FORYQU!EvErYTHINGJExcellentTone:
JFineStyling !
MPopularlyPriced!

KVm

ULTIMATEIltinot 5VALVEBROADCASTMANTEL
ThispowerfullittleULTIMATEModel istheIdealextraormain radio for
lounge, bedroom, kitchen or sunroom: Available in either cream or
mahoganycolouredcabinetmeasuringonly7 incheshigh,12 incheslong
and 6 inches deep: You must hear the Ultimate MINOR for its
size,you'IIreadilyadmititreally is
The lastword in Iadio

ULTIMATE
Write, 'Phone or Call your nearest ULTIMATE DEALER

For a Demonstration

BanufacturedbyRadio (1936)Limited,QuayStreet;Aackland:


